Licence

00203694
00206601
05101690
05102831
05105798
05106795
00600724
05104245
05105021
05100934
05103322
05105500
05128271
00207578
00808262
05100427
05101341
05101603
05103974
05104735
05105587
05105879
05105916
05106222
05106475
05106846
05106240
05106781
07700497
07700510
07701848
08502216
08506398
05101752
05105243
00205271
05100395
05100540
05101331
05102789
05103517
05104183
05104901

LISTE DES ELITES 2020

Prenom

Frédéric
Ludovic
David
Reynald
Jessica
Séverine
Marc
Mickaél
Davy
Jean Louis
Damien
Pascal
Jacques
Jérémy
Marion
Farid
Gabriel
Vanessa
Christophe
Julien
Sadaoui
Sonny
Teddy
Emilie
Kame
Sebastien
Ahmet
Romain
Renaud
Florian
Christophe
Jean
Hugues
Francisco
Mickaél
Thierry
David
Olivier
Franck
Anthony
Bruno
Jérémy
Alexandre

Nom

DETREZ
CLEDA
GAUTIER
DELORIEUX
LARGET
HUAT

HOLZ
HAQUELLE
VARNEROT
MENU
SAYEN
KOLODZIEJCZAK
CHOISY
PLINGUET
LABERGRI
BENDIDOU
PAPEGAY
ISTER
RAGON
PAULUS
DJELFAQUI
SEVEZEN
BOISSON
PAPEGAY
ABDELAZIZ
NICOT
TARHAN
PRUDHOMME
PRUNET
CANONVILLE
CROCHARD
FAVIER
FAVIER

DA SILVA
DA SILVA
MIGNOT
LALLEMENT
PERLOT
PETIT
PRIEUR
DIVRY
KISILEWSKI
CHEVAILLIOT

Club

PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES
PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES
PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES
PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES
PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES
PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES
AVENIR BOULISTE CHALONS
AVENIR BOULISTE CHALONS
AVENIR BOULISTE CHALONS

AMICALE JAMIN
AMICALE JAMIN
AMICALE JAMIN
AMICALE JAMIN

SAINT JEAN
SAINT JEAN
SAINT JEAN
SAINT JEAN
SAINT JEAN
SAINT JEAN
SAINT JEAN
SAINT JEAN
SAINT JEAN
SAINT JEAN
SAINT JEAN
SAINT JEAN
SAINT JEAN

COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS
COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS
COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS
COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS
COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS
COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS
COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS
SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER

SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER

PETANQUE
PETANQUE
PETANQUE
PETANQUE
PETANQUE
PETANQUE
PETANQUE
PETANQUE
PETANQUE
PETANQUE
PETANQUE
PETANQUE
PETANQUE

ESCAL' P.
ESCAL' P.
ESCAL' P.
ESCAL' P.
ESCAL' P.
ESCAL' P.
ESCAL' P.
ESCAL' P.

WITRY LES REIMS
WITRY LES REIMS
WITRY LES REIMS
WITRY LES REIMS
WITRY LES REIMS
WITRY LES REIMS
WITRY LES REIMS
WITRY LES REIMS

Classification

Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1
Elite 1

Categorie

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior



